
Rivarolo 13 09 20 MX2 Challenge_Femm - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 28 LANO A. 16:53.742
Tempo gara

1 2:02.284 11:29:02.487

2 1:51.107 11:30:53.594

3 1:49.848 11:32:43.442

4 1:52.080 11:34:35.522

5 1:49.579 11:36:25.101

6 1:51.046 11:38:16.147

7 1:51.864 11:40:08.011

8 1:51.495 11:41:59.506

9 1:54.439 11:43:53.945

 Po. 2 - # 105 GALANTI E. + 09.163
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.352 11:28:56.555

2 1:52.165 11:30:48.720

3 1:51.283 11:32:40.003

4 1:51.632 11:34:31.635

5 1:52.844 11:36:24.479

6 1:53.122 11:38:17.601

7 1:55.309 11:40:12.910

8 1:54.337 11:42:07.247

9 1:55.861 11:44:03.108

 Po. 3 - # 48 MENEGATTI E. + 13.405
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.718 11:29:03.921

2 1:52.764 11:30:56.685

3 1:52.069 11:32:48.754

4 1:52.902 11:34:41.656

5 1:53.093 11:36:34.749

6 1:52.118 11:38:26.867

7 1:54.145 11:40:21.012

8 1:53.023 11:42:14.035

9 1:53.315 11:44:07.350

 Po. 4 - # 273 RAVERA M. + 14.733
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.835 11:29:02.038

2 1:53.682 11:30:55.720

3 1:51.797 11:32:47.517

4 1:52.206 11:34:39.723

5 1:53.996 11:36:33.719

6 1:52.461 11:38:26.180

7 1:54.351 11:40:20.531

8 1:52.765 11:42:13.296

9 1:55.382 11:44:08.678

 Po. 5 - # 114 FRANCHI G. + 23.882
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.629 11:29:07.832

2 1:55.299 11:31:03.131

3 1:52.269 11:32:55.400

4 1:52.489 11:34:47.889

5 1:53.796 11:36:41.685

6 1:54.069 11:38:35.754

7 1:52.984 11:40:28.738

8 1:53.669 11:42:22.407

9 1:55.420 11:44:17.827

 Po. 6 - # 30 PLATINI D. + 34.180
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.596 11:28:57.799

2 1:52.233 11:30:50.032

3 1:52.850 11:32:42.882

4 1:54.915 11:34:37.797

5 1:59.621 11:36:37.418

6 1:55.446 11:38:32.864

7 1:57.733 11:40:30.597

8 1:57.960 11:42:28.557

9 1:59.568 11:44:28.125

 Po. 7 - # 811 FRANZIN C. + 34.648
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.889 11:28:59.092

2 1:53.229 11:30:52.321

3 1:54.478 11:32:46.799

4 1:56.736 11:34:43.535

5 1:57.287 11:36:40.822

6 1:56.993 11:38:37.815

7 1:56.954 11:40:34.769

8 1:55.860 11:42:30.629

9 1:57.964 11:44:28.593

 Po. 8 - # 715 RUBINETTI E. + 34.692
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.323 11:29:23.526

2 1:54.128 11:31:17.654

3 1:53.471 11:33:11.125

4 1:51.742 11:35:02.867

5 1:52.444 11:36:55.311

6 1:53.959 11:38:49.270

7 1:52.074 11:40:41.344

8 1:54.232 11:42:35.576

9 1:53.061 11:44:28.637

 Po. 9 - # 108 ARIAUDO A. + 36.602
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.443 11:29:05.646

2 1:54.563 11:31:00.209

3 1:54.666 11:32:54.875

4 1:54.913 11:34:49.788

5 1:54.671 11:36:44.459

6 1:54.662 11:38:39.121

7 1:56.439 11:40:35.560

8 1:55.918 11:42:31.478

9 1:59.069 11:44:30.547

 Po. 10 - # 303 DUGO V. + 45.067
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.233 11:29:06.436

2 1:53.188 11:30:59.624

3 1:51.297 11:32:50.921

4 1:53.293 11:34:44.214

5 1:51.629 11:36:35.843

6 1:52.048 11:38:27.891

7 1:53.750 11:40:21.641

8 1:53.297 11:42:14.938

9 2:24.074 11:44:39.012

 Po. 11 - # 154 BARBERO M. + 45.852
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.710 11:29:09.913

2 1:58.587 11:31:08.500

3 1:55.057 11:33:03.557

4 1:54.669 11:34:58.226

5 1:55.621 11:36:53.847

6 1:57.027 11:38:50.874

7 1:54.873 11:40:45.747

8 1:56.510 11:42:42.257

9 1:57.540 11:44:39.797

 Po. 12 - # 412 STILO M. + 47.099
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.830 11:29:17.033

2 1:54.421 11:31:11.454

3 1:58.272 11:33:09.726

4 1:52.497 11:35:02.223

5 1:54.150 11:36:56.373

6 1:56.829 11:38:53.202

7 1:56.560 11:40:49.762

8 1:56.159 11:42:45.921

9 1:55.123 11:44:41.044

 Po. 13 - # 7 CASSINI D. + 48.216
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.454 11:29:08.657

2 1:56.364 11:31:05.021

3 1:54.430 11:32:59.451

4 1:54.421 11:34:53.872

5 1:57.703 11:36:51.575

6 1:54.604 11:38:46.179

7 1:54.536 11:40:40.715

8 2:04.256 11:42:44.971

9 1:57.190 11:44:42.161

 Po. 14 - # 206 CABERLETTI C. + 55.062
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.752 11:29:10.955

2 1:55.754 11:31:06.709

3 1:54.166 11:33:00.875

4 1:54.375 11:34:55.250

5 1:57.247 11:36:52.497

6 1:59.131 11:38:51.628

7 2:01.532 11:40:53.160

8 1:58.318 11:42:51.478

9 1:57.529 11:44:49.007

Fastest lap: 1:49.579 
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Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 15 - # 712 OLMI A. + 55.613
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.122 11:29:16.325

2 1:56.949 11:31:13.274

3 1:57.104 11:33:10.378

4 1:56.009 11:35:06.387

5 1:56.627 11:37:03.014

6 1:57.018 11:39:00.032

7 1:54.752 11:40:54.784

8 1:57.314 11:42:52.098

9 1:57.460 11:44:49.558

 Po. 16 - # 787 CIRAVEGNA S. + 57.727
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.206 11:29:07.409

2 2:04.756 11:31:12.165

3 1:56.571 11:33:08.736

4 1:56.716 11:35:05.452

5 1:56.804 11:37:02.256

6 1:56.965 11:38:59.221

7 1:56.320 11:40:55.541

8 1:57.686 11:42:53.227

9 1:58.445 11:44:51.672

 Po. 17 - # 232 RAMELLO F. + 1:12.355
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.747 11:29:11.950

2 1:58.933 11:31:10.883

3 2:02.427 11:33:13.310

4 1:57.096 11:35:10.406

5 1:57.866 11:37:08.272

6 1:59.340 11:39:07.612

7 1:58.336 11:41:05.948

8 2:00.003 11:43:05.951

9 2:00.349 11:45:06.300

 Po. 18 - # 254 LONGO P. + 1:13.973
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.381 11:29:17.584

2 1:58.210 11:31:15.794

3 1:57.935 11:33:13.729

4 1:57.387 11:35:11.116

5 1:58.452 11:37:09.568

6 1:58.733 11:39:08.301

7 1:58.516 11:41:06.817

8 1:59.517 11:43:06.334

9 2:01.584 11:45:07.918

 Po. 19 - # 136 PAVONI C. + 1:23.615
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.104 11:29:12.307

2 1:56.999 11:31:09.306

3 1:55.039 11:33:04.345

4 1:54.844 11:34:59.189

5 1:55.636 11:36:54.825

6 1:57.600 11:38:52.425

7 1:55.789 11:40:48.214

8 2:27.398 11:43:15.612

9 2:01.948 11:45:17.560

 Po. 20 - # 446 D`AMICO A. + 1:24.910
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.449 11:29:18.652

2 1:59.970 11:31:18.622

3 2:01.206 11:33:19.828

4 1:57.906 11:35:17.734

5 1:59.386 11:37:17.120

6 2:00.188 11:39:17.308

7 2:00.558 11:41:17.866

8 2:00.123 11:43:17.989

9 2:00.866 11:45:18.855

 Po. 21 - # 47 ODDO G. + 1:25.468
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.930 11:29:16.133

2 2:00.935 11:31:17.068

3 2:01.196 11:33:18.264

4 2:00.444 11:35:18.708

5 2:00.654 11:37:19.362

6 1:58.671 11:39:18.033

7 2:01.030 11:41:19.063

8 2:00.404 11:43:19.467

9 1:59.946 11:45:19.413

 Po. 22 - # 122 CAVARERO C. + 1:25.968
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.087 11:29:19.290

2 2:02.205 11:31:21.495

3 2:00.286 11:33:21.781

4 1:59.015 11:35:20.796

5 2:00.754 11:37:21.550

6 2:00.354 11:39:21.904

7 1:58.969 11:41:20.873

8 1:59.128 11:43:20.001

9 1:59.912 11:45:19.913

 Po. 23 - # 134 GENTA C. + 1:26.613
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.058 11:29:22.261

2 1:59.874 11:31:22.135

3 1:59.184 11:33:21.319

4 2:00.764 11:35:22.083

5 2:00.477 11:37:22.560

6 1:59.834 11:39:22.394

7 1:58.998 11:41:21.392

8 1:59.759 11:43:21.151

9 1:59.407 11:45:20.558

 Po. 24 - # 24 ZERBIN V. + 1:29.884
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.567 11:29:18.770

2 2:00.343 11:31:19.113

3 1:59.902 11:33:19.015

4 2:00.240 11:35:19.255

5 2:01.339 11:37:20.594

6 1:59.546 11:39:20.140

7 2:02.815 11:41:22.955

8 2:00.651 11:43:23.606

9 2:00.223 11:45:23.829

 Po. 25 - # 282 CURINO S. + 1:38.973
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.724 11:29:28.927

2 2:04.331 11:31:33.258

3 1:59.262 11:33:32.520

4 1:59.372 11:35:31.892

5 2:01.626 11:37:33.518

6 2:00.073 11:39:33.591

7 1:58.327 11:41:31.918

8 2:00.701 11:43:32.619

9 2:00.299 11:45:32.918

 Po. 26 - # 118 MARCUCCI S. + 2:08.117
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.257 11:29:24.460

2 1:59.168 11:31:23.628

3 1:59.441 11:33:23.069

4 1:58.553 11:35:21.622

5 1:58.215 11:37:19.837

6 1:59.061 11:39:18.898

7 2:01.125 11:41:20.023

8 2:27.864 11:43:47.887

9 2:14.175 11:46:02.062

 Po. 27 - # 872 CASSINELLI S. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.957 11:29:20.160

2 1:59.240 11:31:19.400

3 2:36.521 11:33:55.921

4 1:55.801 11:35:51.722

5 1:55.982 11:37:47.704

6 1:55.844 11:39:43.548

7 2:25.813 11:42:09.361

8 2:10.838 11:44:20.199

 Po. 28 - # 778 CIRAVEGNA N. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.164 11:29:27.367

2 2:07.731 11:31:35.098

3 2:08.776 11:33:43.874

4 2:11.357 11:35:55.231

5 2:10.893 11:38:06.124

6 2:14.066 11:40:20.190

7 2:15.621 11:42:35.811

8 2:14.593 11:44:50.404

Fastest lap: 1:49.579 
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Rivarolo 13 09 20 MX2 Challenge_Femm - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 29 - # 286 GHIRARDELLO L. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.109 11:29:28.312

2 2:12.262 11:31:40.574

3 2:13.031 11:33:53.605

4 2:12.060 11:36:05.665

5 2:13.040 11:38:18.705

6 2:17.778 11:40:36.483

7 2:20.882 11:42:57.365

8 2:15.760 11:45:13.125

 Po. 30 - # 444 MUSSA J. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 4:38.820 11:31:39.023

2 1:56.071 11:33:35.094

3 2:06.274 11:35:41.368

4 1:54.755 11:37:36.123

5 1:54.958 11:39:31.081

6 1:55.350 11:41:26.431

7 1:56.508 11:43:22.939

8 1:58.662 11:45:21.601

Fastest lap: 1:49.579 
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